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The place from Grand Prairie offers 15 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $2.7. What User
likes about Dunkin':

They're always out of something you want, when you order something you saw an image on the drive thru menu
expect it to be way smaller then what it looks like.Food: 4/5 read more. What User doesn't like about Dunkin':
The staff stinks. Must go three times in a row to get my donuts because the staff did not refund $3. Ordnete
donuts online while icestorm and system did not warn that business was from food. When | walk the weather for
pickup, the store was open selling coffee, but not donuts available. The staff called me 800 numbers to explain
the problem in the end, was wasting my time three times to get 6 donuts. read more. In the morning, a diverse
brunch is offered at Dunkin' in Grand Prairie that you can sample according to your mood, For a snack, you can
also have the tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks. There are also tasty American dishes, for
example, burgers and grilled meat, Likewise, the visitors of the restaurant prefer the comprehensive selection
of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant provides.
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Dunkin’ Yenu

Side dishes
ENGLISH MUFFIN

Breakfast

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Dessert

DONUTS

{ittle things
CROISSANT

Siife Brite!
CROISSANTS
Individual Ttems
BISCUIT
Ingredients Used
BACON

These types of dishes are
being served
PANINI

Combos

COMBO NO.1
COMBO NO. 2

Beverages

HOT COFFEE
DUNKIN FROZEN COFFEE

$0.9

$1.6

$0.9

$3.5
$3.3

$1.7
$3.0

Sandwiches
CLASSIC EGG AND CHEESE
BIG AND TOASTED

$3.0
$4.0
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WAKE UP CHEESE WRAP $1.4
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Opening Hours:
Monday 03:30 -21:00
Tuesday 03:30 -21:00
Wednesday 03:30 -21:00
Thursday 03:30 -21:00
Friday 03:30 -21:00
Saturday 03:30 -21:00
Sunday 03:30 -21:00
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